Opening Balance
Income to date

less expe to date

Balance at 31/10/2016

Cash in Bank at 31/10/2016
Petty Cash - Heyford
Creditors

Balance

Checked and audited by:

sared: Il

?7/2/ /‘—’[L

Clean Slate
Accounts
2015-2016
£166.83
£69,059.97

£33,710.70

£35,516.10

£35,502.46

£13.64

£0.00

£35,516.10

Anna Roswell

£69,226.80

£35,516.10

£35,516.10



