Clean Slate Accounts 2015-2016

Opening Balance	£166.83	
Income to date	£69,059.97	£69,226.80
less expe to date	£33,710.70	
Balance at 31/10/2016	£35,516.10	£35,516.10
Cash in Bank at 31/10/2016	£35,502.46	
Petty Cash - Heyford	£13.64	
Creditors	£0.00	
Balance	£35,516.10	£35,516.10

Checked and audited by: Anna Roswell Signed: Date: Anna Roswell